Технические фильтры FT
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

FT108 Mostly recommended for filtration that require high mechanical and chemical resistance (alkaline products, oils, sugar)
85 0.18 12-15 60 1.45
Smooth
Because your tools and machines have been developed
to meet your needs, filtraTECH can create cut-out discs.
Besides the standard sizes, we know how to work the
filters to adapt them perfectly to your industrial tools, from
samples or work plans.
Do not hesitate to contact us for a customized quotation (non-standardized size, specific requirements)
Item codes
Packing information:
* pack of 25
** pack of 50
All packs contain 100 units
Size (mm) FT103 FT104 FT105 FT106 FT107 FT108
150 FT103P0150 FT105P0150 FT106P0150 FT107P0150
190 FT103P0190 FT105P0190 FT106P0190 FT107P0190
250 FT103P0250 FT106P0250 FT107P0250
330 FT103P0330 FT106P0330 FT107P0330
400 FT103P0400 FT106P0400 FT107P0400
500 FT103P0500 FT105P0500 FT106P0500 FT107P0500
600 FT103P0600 * FT106P0600 * FT108P0600 *
650 FT103P0650 * FT105P0650 * FT106P0650 * FT107P0650 *
700 FT103P0700 * FT106P0700 * FT107P0700 *
800 FT103P0800 * FT105P0800 * FT106P0800 * FT107P0800 *
1000 FT103P1000 ** FT106P1000 **
460 x 570 FT103F4657C
500 x 580
580 x 580 FT103F5858C FT108F5858C
55 FT103A0055
70 FT103A0070
90 FT103A0090 FT106A0090
110 FT103A0110 FT105A0110 FT106A0110
125 FT103A0125 FT105A0125 FT106A0125 FT108A0125
150 FT103A0150 FT105A0150 FT106A0150 FT108A0150
190 FT103A0190 FT104A0190 FT106A0190
250 FT103A0250 FT106A0250 FT108A0250
330 FT103A0330 FT106A0330
400
500 FT103A0500 FT106A0500 FT107A0500
600 FT103A0600 FT106A0600 FT108A0600
650 FT103A0650 FT106A0650 FT107A0650
700
800 FT103A0800 FT106A0800
1000 FT103A1000 FT106A1000
Disc + 2 holes + 2 lugs (capillery)
Plain disc +  hole
Sheet + 2 holes
Sheet + 4 holes

160 0.55 38-75 26 1.55
FT102 Very thick filter paper, fast filtration speed, good burst resistance
190 0.65 25-35 27 1.90
FT110
// Whatman:
520a
Thin filter paper, for the filtration of precipitated coarse particles (viscous products such as oils), good water resistance
90 0.33 25-35 25 1.65
FT111 Thick filter paper, often used for the filtration of fats in food (syrups, oils...) or for heated filtration
140 0.45 10-20 50 1.45
FT113 Very thick filter paper, fast filtration speed, good burst resistance
240 0.78 55-65 28 3.00
FT109 Solutions a little bit acid or alkaline for the filtration of industrial colored, galvanic industry
73 0.28 16-25
Creped
150 FT100P0150 FT101P0150
190 FT100P0190 FT101P0190
250 FT101P0250
330 FT100P0330 FT101P0330
400 FT100P0400 FT101P0400
500 FT100P0500 FT101P0500
600 FT101P0600 * FT110P0600 *
650 FT101P0650 *
700 FT101P0700 *
800 FT101P0800 * FT102P0800 *
1000 FT101P1000 ***
420 x 520 FT100F4252D **
580 x 580 FT100F5858D ** FT110F5858C
55
70 FT100A0070
90 FT100A0090
110 FT100A0110 FT101A0110
125 FT100A0125 FT109A0125
150 FT101A0150 FT110A0150
190 FT101A0190
250 FT101A0250
330 FT101A0330 FT101A0330
400 FT101A0400 FT111A0400L *
500 FT101A0500 FT102A0500 FT110A0500
600 FT100A0600 FT101A0600 FT110A0600
650 FT100A0650 FT101A0650
700
800 FT101A0800 FT102A0800
1000 FT101A1000
Item codesItem codes
Packing information:
All packs contain 100 units
* Pack of 50 units